
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Youngster Cup

(standings after Event 5 Ried)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 161 KTM 20 25 25 18 0 - - -
18 25 22 0 22 - - -

2 727 KAWASAKI 0 0 22 25 25 - - -
15 0 20 18 15 - - -

3 172 KTM 25 22 15 - 0 - - -
20 22 16 - 20 - - -

MONSTER ENERGYKAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL
van Doninck, Brent / BEL/Herentals
KTM SCOTT RACING

Team
Reuther, Lars / GER/Pleidelsheim
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Maillard, Boris / FRA/GIGNAC

175

140

140
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20 22 16 20
4 64 KAWASAKI 0 7 18 15 18 - - -

16 0 25 20 13 - - -
5 73 SUZUKI 15 - 16 14 6 - - -

22 - 6 22 5 - - -
6 100 KAWASAKI 14 6 20 12 9 - - -

8 0 7 3 11 - - -
7 8 KTM 0 9 10 0 22 - - -

0 20 18 0 10 - - -Kosak Racing Team

KTM SCOTT RACING
Thury, Dominique / GER/Bad Schlema

Monster Energy Kawasaki Team Pfeil
George, Cabal / ROU/Brasov

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Irt, Peter / SLO/Ljubljana-Polje
Vamo racing
Büttner, Stephan / GER/Schkölen

89

132

106

90

0 20 18 0 10 - - -
8 221 KAWASAKI 18 18 0 - 15 - - -

13 11 - - 14 - - -
9 307 HONDA - 16 - 10 11 - - -

- 8 - 25 18 - - -
10 15 KTM 0 20 6 13 12 - - -

12 13 1 5 0 - - -
11 10 KTM 3 4 8 9 - - - -

14 14 12 13 - - - -

van Berkel, Lars / NED/ Veghel
Nestaan Jumbo Team
Ekerold, Stefan / GER/Weiskirchen

Kosak Racing Team
Jaulin, Sullivan / FRA/SAINT QUENTIN

KTM KOSAK Racing
Vlaanderen, Calvin / NED/Schmelz

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI ELF TEAM PFEIL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

88

82

77

89

14 14 12 13 - - - -
12 66 SUZUKI 5 13 3 11 7 - - -

2 1 0 14 6 - - -
13 114 KTM 0 0 13 8 - - - -

9 16 13 0 - - - -
14 909 KTM - 12 - - 20 - - -

- 0 - - 25 - - -
15 414 HONDA 2 11 11 7 - - - -

7 2 0 15
55

Cofain Racing Team
Olsen, Thomas Kjer / DEN/Sønderborg
0

BvZ Racing Team
Neurauter, Lukas / AUT/ Sautens

BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
von Zitzewitz, Davide / GER/Wangels

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport
Koch, Tim / GER/Wormstedt

62

59

57

7 2 0 15 - - - -
16 595 YAMAHA 0 14 4 3 13 - - -

5 0 10 6 0 - - -
17 222 KTM 22 0 7 - - - - -

25 0 0 - - - - -
18 99 SUZUKI - 10 0 22 - - - -

- 0 5 16 - - - -
19 38 KTM 11 3 0 20 - - - -

4 7 0 7

Kalli-Racing
Zaragoza, Jorge / ESP/ Pless
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe
Van de Sande, Axel / BEL/Kermt

0
Grobben, Cedric / BEL/Opglabbeek
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by Mitas
Noffz, Ron / GER/Greifswald

St bil P G i MX T

54

53

52

55

4 7 0 7 - - - -
20 494 KAWASAKI - - - 16 16 - - -

- - - 10 8 - - -
21 831 KTM 1 15 - 4 0 - - -

3 12 - 8 7 - - -
22 29 KTM 4 0 14 1 - - - -

0 18 8 0 - - - -
23 43 SUZUKI 6 0 12 0 5 - - -

Versluis, Dave / NED/ 1566 NC
Frentec Monster Energy HNR Team
Wysocki, Tomasz / POL/Chorzów

Jacobi, Henry / GER/Bad Sulza
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Raths, Niklas / GER/Niederzier

0

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team
52

50

50

45

34
0 0 9 0 2 - - -

24 364 KTM0 12 - 0 0 - - - -
10 - 11 0 - - - -

25 538 KAWASAKI - - - - 14 - - -
- - - - 16 - - -

26 464 KTM 13 - - 6 - - - -
0 - - 9 - - - -

27 329 KAWASAKI - 0 - 5 0 - - -

te Beest, Mike / NED/Duiven
28

Kratzer, Michael / AUT/ Anger
Kawasaki Team Damianik

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto- Web
Damiaens, Dietger / BEL/Kortessem
GPR PROMO MX Team

Nijenhuis, Luca / NED/ Heerde
Team-Böttcher-KTM

28

34

33

30

- - - 11 12 - - -Gebben Racing
j ,

28
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ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2013
Class MX Youngster Cup

(standings after Event 5 Ried)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

28 81 SUZUKI - - 9 0 - - - -
0 - 14 0 - - - -

29 178 KTM 16 - - - - - - -
6 - - - - - - -

30 334 SUZUKI 10 0 - 0 - - - -
0 10 - 0 - - - -

Gryning, Mathias / DEN/Slagelse
Team Silentsport Suzuki

Modiform MX Team

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe
van Heugten, Roy / NED/Achterveld

Hsu, Brian / GER/Pless
Team

22

20

23
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0 10 0
31 379 KTM - 0 - 2 8 - - -

- 0 - 0 9 - - -
32 316 KTM 7 0 - 0 2 - - -

1 6 - 0 0 - - -
33 331 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 - - -

- 15 0 0 0 - - -
34 246 KAWASAKI - - 0 - - - - -

- - 15 - - - - -
Kovar, Vaclav / CZE/Protivin
Moto Team EXCEL Racing

Team Silentsport Suzuki
Corneth, Jaap / GER/ Baarlo
0
Lynggaard, Rasmus / DEN/erslev
0
Brendl, Ondrej / CZE/Skutec
LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM racing team

15

15

16

19

- - 15 - - - - -
35 158 YAMAHA - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 12 - - - -
36 21 HONDA 0 - - - - - - -

11 - - - - - - -
37 17 KTM 0 - - - 10 - - -

0 - - - 1 - - -
38 83 KTM - 2 0 - - - - -

- 9 - - - - - -

Moto Team EXCEL Racing

Renkens, Nathan / BEL/ Momalle
JNR Team

Jörgensen, Mathias / DEN/st.fuglede
KMP-Honda-Racing-Team
Nikitin, Vladislav / RUS/Grünheide
KTM GST Berlin/GARIN MX SPORTS

Jörgensen, Andreas / DEN/ horsens
supermx

11

12

11

11
- 9 - - - - - -

39 177 HONDA 0 5 - 0 - - - -
0 5 - 0 - - - -

40 185 KTM 9 - 0 - - - - -
0 - 0 - - - - -

41 278 KTM 0 8 - 0 - - - -
0 0 - 0 - - - -

42 85 KAWASAKI 8 0 - 0 - - - -
0 0

Heylen, Yannick / BEL/Zemst
0
Vermijl, Thomas / BEL/Helchteren
GPR PROMO MX Team
Soper, Marcus-Lee / GBR/Elsendorp
Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland AC MoTeC by Mitas

JNR Team
Wünsche, Franziskus / GER/Klüden
Kaczmarek Motorsport

8

8

10

9

0 - - 0 - - - -
43 131 KTM 0 0 1 0 3 - - -

0 0 0 - 4 - - -
44 237 SUZUKI 0 - 5 - 0 - - -

0 - 2 - 0 - - -
45 515 KTM - - - - 4 - - -

- - - - 3 - - -
46 126 KTM - - 2 - 0 - - -

4 0

Hummel, Marco / GER/Radolfzell
Team Suzuki Waldmann

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland - AC MoTeC by Mitas
Ekerold, Bernhard / GER/Weiskirchen
KTM KOSAK Racing

Schittenhelm, Moritz / GER/Urbach
Al k R F t /M f S t

Molnar, Aljosa / SLO/ Jesenice
0

8

7

7

6
- - 4 - 0 - - -

47 104 KTM - - 0 - - - - -
- 4 0 - - - - -

48 146 KTM 0 - - - - - - -
0 - - 4 - - - -

49 825 KTM - 0 - - 0 - - -
- 3 - - 0 - - -

50 899 SUZUKI 0 0 0 - - - - -Gehrke, Nils / GER/Kaltenholzhausen

Frick, Felix / GER/Plate
KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport
Karner, Philipp / AUT/ Prinzersdorf
ÖMRC JLAW Racing Team

Podmol, Filip / CZE/ Vlasim
Team Dennert-Racing / MG-Sport

Alskom Race Factory/Mefo-Sport

3

6

4

4

3

0 - 3 - - - - -
51 418 KTM - - - 0 - - - -

- - - 2 - - - -
52 189 KTM 0 - - 0 - - - -

0 - - 1 - - - -
53 315 KTM - 1 - - - - - -

- 0 - - - - - -
54 336 KTM - - - - 1 - - -

Ecca, Gianluca / GER/ Alpen

Kordbarlag, Mika / GER/Schloß Holte-S
KTM Kosak Racing Team

Castrol Power1 Motoweb
Hartl, Maximilian / AUT/ Waldzell

Team Suzuki Reinecke
van Mechelen, Joel / NED/ Prinsenbeek
MX Team Van de Werff-Rijkers

1

2

1

1

3

- - - - 0 - - -HSV-Ried
,

1
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